
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THESEUS	USPS	OPERATING	ACCOUNT	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $21,735.24
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_a8HaGm7 $1.81 $21,737.05
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_R2HkvZA $1.81 $21,738.86
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHakRX $1.81 $21,740.67
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_d7H5RmM $1.81 $21,742.48
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_rYHqbpZ $1.81 $21,744.29
2026-02-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78H45o7 $424.92 $22,169.21
2026-02-02 USPS1000269490	3015663262 txn_YRHvGly -$86.13 $22,083.08
2026-02-03 USPS1000269490	3016432361 txn_lZHAKx8 -$663.33 $21,419.75
2026-02-03 USPS1000269490	3016089426 txn_d7H5KGR -$9.05 $21,410.70
2026-02-03 USPS1000269490	3017131204 txn_wNHxlXP -$247.24 $21,163.46
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_ZeHE20K $238.41 $21,401.87
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHr9AA $200.02 $21,601.89
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_QmH8WRe $47.22 $21,649.11
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_gnH9or4 $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_GkHrOeq $14.56 $21,665.48
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHAE9z $1.81 $21,667.29
2026-02-04 USPS1000269490	3017812634 txn_brHvxA7 -$18.18 $21,649.11
2026-02-05 Transfer	from	Community	Team txn_d7H5GrJ $35.62 $21,684.73
2026-02-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_p5HWn09 $23.61 $21,708.34
2026-02-05 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWH98xP $16.29 $21,724.63
2026-02-05 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_K9H2P2q $1.32 $21,725.95
2026-02-05 USPS1000269490	3018521587 txn_wNHxX56 -$76.84 $21,649.11
2026-02-06 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_YRHvEkl $9.79 $21,658.90
2026-02-06 USPS1000269490	3019127337 txn_R2HkQwO -$9.79 $21,649.11
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_4dHNy7Q $24.68 $21,673.79
2026-02-07 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHLxgy $4.36 $21,678.15
2026-02-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHAZ0p $79.47 $21,757.62
2026-02-09 USPS1000269490	3019663933 txn_MNHaQy0 -$29.04 $21,728.58
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Picoducky txn_MNHaB6E $31.26 $21,759.84
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_PVHbWqV $57.34 $21,817.18
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_XGH6NWZ $13.08 $21,830.26
2026-02-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_ZeHERBk $1.81 $21,832.07
2026-02-10 USPS1000269490	3020020658 txn_yXHERAz -$110.73 $21,721.34
2026-02-10 USPS1000269490	3020919705 txn_5wH4M7y -$72.23 $21,649.11
2026-02-11 Transfer	from	Congressional	x	Hackclub txn_5wH4zar $374.94 $22,024.05
2026-02-11 USPS1000269490	3021558748 txn_d7H5BL4 -$669.54 $21,354.51
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_PVHbWPp $1.81 $21,356.32
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_GkHrLgY $288.43 $21,644.75
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_mAH2kPK $0.74 $21,645.49
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eH4wNq $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_evHP9ye $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_8rHVp5e $38.83 $21,687.94
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHLPlN $4.36 $21,692.30
2026-02-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHvGNA $1.81 $21,694.11
2026-02-12 USPS1000269490	3022204675 txn_zVHaEeq -$45.00 $21,649.11
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_d7H50rp $19.99 $21,669.10



2026-02-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_JxH9J8q $0.74 $21,669.84
2026-02-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zHX59B $1.81 $21,671.65
2026-02-13 USPS1000269490	3022771274 txn_a8HanJk -$22.54 $21,649.11
2026-02-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_gnH9M8E $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_ZeHEvpr $13.08 $21,664.00
2026-02-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5HWO4M $86.30 $21,750.30

2026-02-17 USPS1000269490	3023291039 txn_66Hp7PG -$14.89 $21,735.41
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_MNHaGpG $66.80 $21,802.21
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_wNHxqx0 $1.81 $21,804.02
2026-02-18 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_qkHGboW $1.81 $21,805.83
2026-02-18 USPS1000269490	3024744817 txn_OXHgXEm -$86.30 $21,719.53
2026-02-18 USPS1000269490	3025572078 txn_ZeHPzyE -$70.42 $21,649.11
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_QmHgOO4 $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_GkHgn8a $25.42 $21,676.34
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_BZH9k8y $3.56 $21,679.90
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_zVHKpyO $1.81 $21,681.71
2026-02-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wH8WmA $166.60 $21,848.31
2026-02-19 USPS1000269490	3026347671 txn_xQH0nL0 -$207.92 $21,640.39
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_zVHKpQB $1.81 $21,642.20
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_8rHkWqg $1.81 $21,644.01
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_wNHp8rQ $1.81 $21,645.82
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHv2a0 $0.74 $21,646.56
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_JxH8YWv $1.81 $21,648.37
2026-02-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHYdKY $0.74 $21,649.11
2026-02-20 USPS1000269490	3026950954 txn_GkHgW2E -$1.81 $21,647.30
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHYdbp $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_9KHY4z2 $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_GkHgWa4 $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_LgHQJ9k $1.81 $21,654.54
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_qkH48xW $1.81 $21,656.35
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_R2HYMe7 $1.81 $21,658.16
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_AWHonvp $1.81 $21,659.97
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_brHmOBY $1.23 $21,661.20
2026-02-21 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_d7HgvZ4 -$1.23 $21,659.97
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_BZH9ode $1.23 $21,661.20
2026-02-21 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_a8HdA4m -$1.23 $21,659.97
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_4dHw7e9 $1.81 $21,661.78
2026-02-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_p5HJx46 $1.81 $21,663.59
2026-02-23 USPS1000269490	3027507937 txn_zVHKoqn -$14.48 $21,649.11
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_ZeHP8EX $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_xQH04K4 $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_LgHQGlB $1.81 $21,654.54
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_0eHMQZX $1.81 $21,656.35
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_QmHgzWW $1.81 $21,658.16
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_mAHlpdA $1.23 $21,659.39
2026-02-24 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_4dHwMpE -$1.23 $21,658.16
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_ZeHP8bQ $1.81 $21,659.97
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_BZH9G7x $1.81 $21,661.78
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_66H2y9M $1.81 $21,663.59
2026-02-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_BZH9GPZ $1.81 $21,665.40
2026-02-24 USPS1000269490	3028693995 txn_oyHPKK8 -$12.67 $21,652.73
2026-02-24 USPS1000269490	3028099889 txn_4dHw557 -$3.62 $21,649.11
2026-02-25 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eHM87A $0.74 $21,649.85
2026-02-25 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHQRrp $1.81 $21,651.66
2026-02-25 USPS1000269490	3029352479 txn_5wH8RvJ -$2.55 $21,649.11
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_MNHKpgx $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_R2HYoPv $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zH9va7 $1.81 $21,654.54
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_d7Hgaym $1.81 $21,656.35
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zH9vmq $1.81 $21,658.16
2026-02-26 USPS1000269490	3030114833 txn_d7Hg5e7 -$10.86 $21,647.30
2026-02-27 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_vgHQeEA $1.81 $21,649.11



2026-02-27 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_LgHQbLo $147.26 $21,796.37
2026-02-27 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_evHdRNB $76.75 $21,873.12
2026-02-27 USPS1000269490	3030769989 txn_2zH99Ze -$224.01 $21,649.11

WITHDRAWN:	$2,712.86.	DEPOSITED:	$2,626.73. $21,649.11

Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


